MALAVSIA SERIES

FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series 2022 Round 3

FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series Tangkak, Johor 1.020 km ._._.

Practice 5 23/7/2022 04:15PM . ......

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 16:08:39

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 51.489 +2.589 16:09:34.460
(14) Qabil Irfan (20) Shah Putra 2 50.170 +1.270 16:10:24.630
1 48.462 +1.457 16:11:53.407 1 51.540 +3.041 16:09:54.962 3 50.256 +1.356 16:11:14.886
2 47.873 +0.868 16:12:41.280 2 49.712 +1.213 16:10:44.674 4 49.494 +0.594 16:12:04.380
3 47.718 +0.713 16:13:28.998 3 49.333 +0.834 16:11:34.007 5 49.383 +0.483 16:12:53.763
4 48.656 +1.651 16:14:17.654 4 49.431 +0.932 16:12:23.438 6 50.032 +1.132 16:13:43.795
5 47.795 +0.790 16:15:05.449 5 49.124 +0.625 16:13:12.562 7 50.160 +1.260 16:14:33.955
6 47.628 +0.623 16:15:563.077 6 49.456 +0.957 16:14:02.018 8 49.606 +0.706 16:15:23.561
7 47.340 +0.335 16:16:40.417 7 48.884 +0.385 16:14:50.902 9 48.954 +0.054 16:16:12.515
8 47.464 +0.459 16:17:27.881 8 49.236 +0.737 16:15:40.138 10 49.003 +0.103 16:17:01.518
9 47.539 +0.534 16:18:15.420 9 49.382 +0.883 16:16:29.520 11 48.900 16:17:50.418
10 47.419 +0.414 16:19:02.839 10 48.499 16:17:18.019 12 49.692 +0.792 16:18:40.110
1 47.092 +0.087 16:19:49.931 1 48.795 +0.296 16:18:06.814 13 49.764 +0.864 16:19:29.874
12 47.240 +0.235 16:20:37.171 12 49.156 +0.657 16:18:55.970 14 49.803 +0.903 16:20:19.677
13 47.313 +0.308 16:21:24.484 13 48.877 +0.378 16:19:44.847 15 49.244 +0.344 16:21:08.921
14 47.855 +0.850 16:22:12.339 14 49.158 +0.659 16:20:34.005 16 51.184 +2.284 16:22:00.105
15 47.005 16:22:59.344 15 49.142 +0.643 16:21:23.147 17 52.135 +3.235 16:22:52.240
16 47.162 +0.157 16:23:46.506 16 49.757 +1.258 16:22:12.904 18 50.779 +1.879 16:23:43.019
17 47.125 +0.120 16:24:33.631 17 48.854 +0.355 16:23:01.758 19 50.672 +1.772 16:24:33.691
18 49.085 +0.586 16:23:50.843
(26) Adi Putra 19 49.128 +0.629 16:24:39.971 (19) Nuzzul Ady
1 51.183 +3.502 16:09:56.994 1 53.943 +4.832 16:09:33.864
2 49.351 +1.670 16:10:46.345 (24) Akif Abdullah 2 50.592 +1.481 16:10:24.456
3 48.924 +1.243 16:11:35.269 1 51.365 +2.769 16:09:56.825 3 49.994 +0.883 16:11:14.450
4 48.805 +1.124 16:12:24.074 2 49.291 +0.695 16:10:46.116 4 49.463 +0.352 16:12:03.913
5 49.025 +1.344 16:13:13.099 3 48.929 +0.333 16:11:35.045 5 49.111 16:12:53.024
6 49.358 +1.677 16:14:02.457 4 48.791 +0.195 16:12:23.836 6 50.617 +1.506 16:13:43.641
7 48.708 +1.027 16:14:51.165 5 49.113 +0.517 16:13:12.949 7 49.829 +0.718 16:14:33.470
8 49.093 +1.412 16:15:40.258 6 49.321 +0.725 16:14:02.270 8 49.659 +0.548 16:15:23.129
9 49.001 +1.320 16:16:29.259 7 48.763 +0.167 16:14:51.033 9 50.063 +0.952 16:16:13.192
10 47.681 16:17:16.940 8 49.468 +0.872 16:15:40.501 10 50.565 +1.454 16:17:03.757
1 51.464 +3.783 16:18:08.404 9 49.341 +0.745 16:16:29.842
12 49.386 +1.705 16:18:57.790 10 48.596 16:17:18.438 (18) Adam Danial
13 49.466 +1.785 16:19:47.256 1 49.394 +0.798 16:18:07.832 1 51.536 +1.885 16:09:55.430
14 48.983 +1.302 16:20:36.239 12 49.848 +1.252 16:18:57.680 2 49.755 +0.104 16:10:45.185
15 48.114 +0.433 16:21:24.353 13 49.496 +0.900 16:19:47.176 3 49.651 16:11:34.836
16 48.714 +1.033 16:22:13.067 14 49.865 +1.269 16:20:37.041 4 50.630 +0.979 16:12:25.466
17 49.056 +1.375 16:23:02.123 15 49.489 +0.893 16:21:26.530 5 50.327 +0.676 16:13:15.793
18 48.693 +1.012 16:23:50.816 16 50.893 +2.297 16:22:17.423 6 49.883 +0.232 16:14:05.676
19 49.794 +2.113 16:24:40.610 17 50.103 +1.507 16:23:07.526 7 52.703 +3.052 16:14:58.379
18 51.324 +2.728 16:23:58.850
(21) Sharf Muhriz 19 51.278 +2.682 16:24:50.128 (17) Ikram Dani
1 51.072 +2.610 16:09:39.313 1 53.044 +2.974 16:09:59.204
2 51.045 +2.583 16:10:30.358 (27) Fareeq Faizal 2 50.838 +0.768 16:10:50.042
3 49.016 +0.554 16:11:19.374 1 54.304 +5.530 16:09:33.607 3 50.582 +0.512 16:11:40.624
4 48.888 +0.426 16:12:08.262 2 50.580 +1.806 16:10:24.187 4 50.525 +0.455 16:12:31.149
5 48.846 +0.384 16:12:57.108 3 50.521 +1.747 16:11:14.708 5 50.571 +0.501 16:13:21.720
6 48.570 +0.108 16:13:45.678 4 49.373 +0.599 16:12:04.081 6 50.481 +0.411 16:14:12.201
7 49.696 +1.234 16:14:35.374 5 49.180 +0.406 16:12:53.261 7 50.416 +0.346 16:15:02.617
8 48.586 +0.124 16:15:23.960 6 50.156 +1.382 16:13:43.417 8 50.976 +0.906 16:15:53.593
9 49.470 +1.008 16:16:13.430 7 49.201 +0.427 16:14:32.618 9 50.435 +0.365 16:16:44.028
10 49.424 +0.962 16:17:02.854 8 49.812 +1.038 16:15:22.430 10 50.470 +0.400 16:17:34.498
1 48.462 16:17:51.316 9 49.699 +0.925 16:16:12.129 11 50.230 +0.160 16:18:24.728
12 49.894 +1.432 16:18:41.210 10 48.774 16:17:00.903 12 50.070 16:19:14.798
13 48.934 +0.472 16:19:30.144 1 49.361 +0.587 16:17:50.264 13 52.789 +2.719 16:20:07.587
14 48.811 +0.349 16:20:18.955 12 50.379 +1.605 16:18:40.643 14 50.573 +0.503 16:20:58.160
15 49.243 +0.781 16:21:08.198 13 49.775 +1.001 16:19:30.418 15 50.603 +0.533 16:21:48.763
16 49.822 +1.360 16:21:58.020 14 49.633 +0.859 16:20:20.051 16 50.759 +0.689 16:22:39.522
17 52.428 +3.966 16:22:50.448 15 50.118 +1.344 16:21:10.169 17 51.110 +1.040 16:23:30.632
18 49.974 +1.512 16:23:40.422 18 50.935 +0.865 16:24:21.567
19 49.678 +1.216 16:24:30.100 (28) Asyraff Zaquan
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MALAVSIA SERIES

FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series 2022 Round 3

FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series Tangkak, Johor 1.020 km ._._.

Practice 5 23/7/2022 04:15PM . ......

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 16:08:39

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(23) Farhan Nagib 3 52.680 16:11:49.773
1 52.018 +1.941 16:10:03.335 4 53.395 +0.715 16:12:43.168
2 51.832 +1.755 16:10:55.167 5 53.269 +0.589 16:13:36.437
3 50.863 +0.786 16:11:46.030 6 53.402 +0.722 16:14:29.839
4 51.059 +0.982 16:12:37.089 7 53.760 +1.080 16:15:23.599
5 51.292 +1.215 16:13:28.381 8 52.755 +0.075 16:16:16.354
6 50.671 +0.594 16:14:19.052 9 53.507 +0.827 16:17:09.861
7 50.619 +0.542 16:15:09.671 10 53.524 +0.844 16:18:03.385
8 50.801 +0.724 16:16:00.472 1 53.586 +0.906 16:18:56.971
9 50.793 +0.716 16:16:51.265 12 53.694 +1.014 16:19:50.665
10 51.183 +1.106 16:17:42.448 13 53.725 +1.045 16:20:44.390
1 50.077 16:18:32.525 14 53.605 +0.925 16:21:37.995
12 50.094 +0.017 16:19:22.619 15 54.907 +2.227 16:22:32.902
13 51.425 +1.348 16:20:14.044 16 53.857 +1.177 16:23:26.759
14 50.196 +0.119 16:21:04.240 17 53.946 +1.266 16:24:20.705
15 50.236 +0.159 16:21:54.476
16 50.833 +0.756 16:22:45.309
17 50.768 +0.691 16:23:36.077
18 50.892 +0.815 16:24:26.969

(22) Danish Al-Hageem

1 55.524 +5.337 16:10:02.652
2 52.864 +2.677 16:10:55.516
3 51.147 +0.960 16:11:46.663
4 50.787 +0.600 16:12:37.450
5 51.241 +1.054 16:13:28.691
6 50.870 +0.683 16:14:19.561
7 50.937 +0.750 16:15:10.498
8 50.617 +0.430 16:16:01.115
9 50.643 +0.456 16:16:51.758
10 50.928 +0.741 16:17:42.686
1 50.187 16:18:32.873
12 50.485 +0.298 16:19:23.358
13 50.824 +0.637 16:20:14.182
14 50.410 +0.223 16:21:04.592
15 1:18.810 +28.623 16:22:23.402
16 52.335 +2.148 16:23:15.737
17 51.620 +1.433 16:24:07.357

(15) Haziq Naufal

1 53.879 +1.636 16:10:11.139
2 53.183 +0.940 16:11:04.322
3 53.127 +0.884 16:11:57.449
4 52.899 +0.656 16:12:50.348
5 52.832 +0.589 16:13:43.180
6 53.961 +1.718 16:14:37.141
7 53.415 +1.172 16:15:30.556
8 52.558 +0.315 16:16:23.114
9 52.736 +0.493 16:17:15.850
10 54.088 +1.845 16:18:09.938
1 52.756 +0.513 16:19:02.694
12 52.507 +0.264 16:19:55.201
13 52.409 +0.166 16:20:47.610
14 52.243 16:21:39.853
15 53.524 +1.281 16:22:33.377
16 53.631 +1.388 16:23:27.008
17 53.375 +1.132 16:24:20.383

(25) Irfan Zafri
1 55.225 +2.545 16:10:01.740
2 55.353 +2.673 16:10:57.093
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